Протокол регистрации участников олимпиады

Дата __19.09.2019_____
Район_____Первомайский_______
Общеобразовательное учреждение
________МБОУ «Школа № 91»_______

Предмет ______Химия______________________

Параллель______9 класс______________________________________

	№ п/п
	Фамилия
	Имя
	Отчество
	Роспись в получении памятки о проведения школьного этапа ВСОШ

	1
	Бабиев
	Дмитрий
	Михайлович
	

	2
	Веселовская
	Дарья
	Сергеевна
	

	3
	Разинькова
	Анастасия
	Игоревна
	

	4
	Сироткин
	Никита
	Олегович
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	

	
	
	

	7
	

	
	
	

	8
	

	
	
	

	9
	

	
	
	

	10
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	1
	Аббасова
	Виктория
	Гасалиевна
	

	2
	Белякова
	Екатерина
	Андреевна
	

	3
	Гусейнов
	Азер
	Закирович
	

	4
	Овчинникова
	Кристина
	Александровна
	

	5
	Путилина 
	Анастасия
	Юрьевна
	

	6
	

	
	
	

	7
	

	
	
	

	8
	

	
	
	

	9
	

	
	
	

	10
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	1
	Гумашян
	София
	Кареновна
	

	2
	Зенина
	Лилия
	Юрьевна
	

	3
	Потапов
	Антон
	Вячеславович
	

	4
	Потапов
	Кирилл
	Вячеславович
	

	5
	Сушенцева
	Арина
	Игоревна
	

	6
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	10
	

	
	
	









